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Description:

Part No:

Application:

Crimp Tool:

Insulation Resistance:

Frequency Range:

Material:

RoHS Compliance:

Technical Detail:

RJ12 MOD Plug 50"U,SOL/STR,FLT

32-5996UL

Modular Plug

N/A

1000 Ohms

N/A

Housing      Polycarbonate

Contact       Phosphor bronze Gold plated

Insert bar    Polycarbonate

Yes

N/A

DIM OUTLINE

3.25 ±.12
.128in ±.005

6.1
.240in

7.3
.287in

5.89 ±.12
.232in ±.005

6.6
.260in
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